godz.

w N

4.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

godz.

19
20
21
22
23
24

9.30

Bury
Golewska
Gorayska
Gorska
Guz
lInicka
Jarczyn

Jastrzebska

Kobierecki
. Kochanska
. Korbel
. Krél

. Krzeminska

. Majak

. Marcinkowska

. Michalak
. Otreba
. Otreba

11.30

. Pawluk
. Puchata
. Sajdak

. Sotsnia

. Staniszewska

. Szczepanik

Jadwiga

IITIKONKURS

=) o= ko

MAZOWIECKI

Taniec - miniatura instrumentalna

HARMONOGRAM PRZEStUCHAN

Konstancin- Jeziorna

czwartek 26 marca 2015r.

grupa , A”

Szymon | C-6 gitara
Kornelia | C-4 gitara
Aleksandra | C-6 skrzypce
Antonia Il C-6 flet
Kacper Il C-6 fortepian
Noemi Il C-6 skrzypce
Antonina | C-6 fortepian
Marta | C-6 flet

Jan Mateusz Il C-6 akordeon
Matylda Il C-6 fortepian
Magdalena | C-6 flet
Krzysztof Il C-6 skrzypce
Gabriela | C-4 skrzypce
Agata | C-4 gitara
Antonina | C-6 fortepian
Liliana Il C-6 flet
Anna | C-6 skrzypce
Krzysztof Il C-6 fortepian
Franciszek Il C-6 fortepian
Dawid | C-4 flet

Jan | C-6 skrzypce
Weronika Il C-6 fortepian
Zofia Il C-6 fortepian
Alicja Il C-6 gitara



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Szczesny
Szerszeniewska
Warszywka
Wasserman
Wiazowska
Wielgosz
Wyrzykowska
Zalinska
Zietek
Zelazkowski
Zurawski
Hawryluk
Anulak

Szymon
Hanna
Patryk
Lila
Bianka
Maciej
Julia
Matylda
Adrianna
Gabriel
Wojciech
Aleksandra
Nina

Il C-6 klarnet

Il C-6 fortepian
| C-6 fortepian
| C-6 skrzypce

Il C-6 fortepian
Il C-6 fortepian
Il C-6 fortepian
| C-6 flet

| C-6 flet

Il C-6 skrzypce

Il C-6 gitara

| C-6 skrzypce

| C-6 skrzypce



